
 

 

                       THE FRAMEWORK PROGRAMME  

09:00 – Welcome – Prof.Juliusz Engelhardt – President of the National Railway 
Division (KSK) of SITK RP 

               09:10 – Introduction – President of UEEIV, Prof. Klaus Rießberger 

09:20 – Statements by guests of honor 
09:30 – The first session of the meeting 

11:00 – Coffee break 

11:20 – Second session of the meeting 

13:00 – Lunch 

14:00 – The third session of the meeting 

15:15 – Coffee break 

15:45 - The fourth session of the meeting 

18:00 – Discussion 
18:45 – Conclusions, prof. Klaus Rießberger 
 

    CONFERENCE PARTNERS 
 

– OBB Maintenance Department                    – TRACK TEC S.A. 
–  Vossloh Cogifer Polska Sp. z o.o.                    – Voestaloine TENS Sp. z o.o. 
– VAE GmbH                                                         – Grupa KZN Bieżanów Sp. z o.o. 
– Voestalpine BWG GmBH                                    – DOLKOM Sp.z o.o. 
– Graz University of Technology                            –  Bahn Technik Wrocław Sp. Z o.o. 
– Plasser & Theurer                                               – P.U.T. GRAW Sp. Z o.o. 

                           

 

 

                                                            MEDIA PARTNER 

 
 

 

  
 

                         
 

 

 
CONFERENCE DEADLINES 

 

 Registration for participation 14.05.2015 

 Feedback title of the paper 15.04.2015 

 Submission of full texts of the articles 14.05.2015 

 Payment of the conference registration fee 20.05.2015 

 Distribution of the Conference Flyer N° 2 25.04.2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    

         

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

 

 
EUROPEAN UNION OF ASSOCIATIONS OF RAILWAY ENGINEERS (UEEIV) 

 

POLISH ASSOCIATION OF ENGINEERS AND TECHNICIANS 
OF TRANSPORTATION (SITK RP) 

National Board and the Department of Wroclaw 
 

PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A. 

 

                     

International 
Science-Technical Conference 

 

 

 

 
Patronage: 

       Transport Committee of PAN, National Railway Division SITK RP,Railway Institute 

 
 
 

 

Wroclaw, June 16, 2015  
 

CONFERENCE FLYER N° 1  

 

MMooddeerrnn  tteecchhnnoollooggiieess  iinn  ddeessiiggnn,,  ccoonnssttrruuccttiioonn 

aanndd  mmaaiinntteennaannccee  ooff  rraaiillwwaayy  ttuurrnnoouuttss 

 
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A. 



 
 

HONORARY COMMITTEE 

 
1. Prof. dr hab.inż Janusz Dyduch  – President of Transport Committee of PAN, 

President of SITK RP, 

2. Prof. dr Klaus Riessberger – President of the UEEIV, Director of Graz University of  

Technology, 

                                                 PROGRAMMING COMMITTEE 
 

1. Prof. dr hab. inż. Marek Krużyński– President of the Programming Committee  

2. Remigiusz Paszkiewicz - – President of the Board of PKP Polskie Linie Kolejowe S.A. 
3. Prof. dr hab. inż. Jerzy Kisilowski – Human-Technology University in Radom 

4. Prof. dr hab. Inż. Juliusz Engelhardt - President of the National Railway Division             
(KSK) of SITK RP 

5. Prof. dr hab. inż. Henryk Bałuch – Railway Institute 
6. Prof. dr hab. inż. Władysław Koc – Technical University of Gdańsk 
7. Prof. dr hab. Inż. Maria Bałuch 

8. Prof. dr hab. Inż. Kazimierz Towpik –Technical University of Warsaw, 

9. Józefa Majerczak -  – Member of the Board of PKP Polskie Linie Kolejowe S.A 

10. Dr inż. Andrzej Żurkowski – Director of the Railway Institute 

11. Dr inż. Andrzej Massel  –deputy Director of the Railway Institute 

12. Dr inż. Andrzej Gołaszewski – Honorary President Senior of SITK R 

 

                                        ORGANIZING COMMITTEE 
 

1. Wiesław Murawski – President of the Organizing Committee, 
 SITK RP O/Wrocław 

2. Wacław Piątkowski – Secretary of SITK RP O/Wrocław, 

3. Hanna Kwiatkowska- Office Manager of the National Board of SITK RP, 
4. Janusz Pasierb – PKP Polskie Linie Kolejowe S.A., 
5. Jerzy Cieślikiewicz – Member KSK SITK RP, 
6. Barbara Borowiec – SITK RP O/Wrocław, 
7. Ewelina Kwiatkowska – Technical University of Wrocław, 
8. Igor Gisterek - Technical University of Wrocław. 

 

                                                 CONFERENCE TARGETS 
 

1. Presentation of new technologies in design and production of turnouts. 
 
 

2. Maintenance strategy of turnouts, ensuring full reliability and safety of railway 
traffic. 
 

3. Presentation of practices of maintenance and operation of turnouts when 
rising the speed of operating trains 
 

4. Promotion of technical and technological novelties for railway personnel, 
employees of companies working for railways and technical students. 
 

 
 
 

                                    INFORMATION FOR PARTICIPANTS 
 

The precondition of participation is submission of the Registration 
Form (by mail, fax or e-mail) for the address: 

Stowarzyszenie Inżynierów i Techników Komunikacji 
Rzeczpospolitej Polskiej Oddział w Wrocławiu 

50-021 Wrocław, ul. M.J.Piłsudskiego 74 

tel./fax: +48 71 343 18 74, e-mail: wroclaw@sitkrp.org.pl 

and payment of the registration fee: 

– participants from PKP PLK SA, design offices, production and services 

companies, employees of higher schools: 50,- Euro; 

– students: 25,- Euro. 

for bank account of SITK RP O/Wrocław 

account : Bank Zachodni WBK S.A. 

number:      91 1090 1522 0000 0000 5201 9618 

The Registration Form may be downloaded from: 
www.wroclaw.sitkrp.org.pl 

The registration fee covers: participation in the conference, catering during coffee 

brakes and lunch,  journal and CD with conference proceedings, interpretation. 
 

VENUE OF THE CONFERENCE 
 

Hotel IBIS 

50-083 Wrocław, Plac Konstytucji 3 

 

CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS 
 

The texts of articles and the presentations will be published on CD, 

and in the journals of the Conference media partners. 
 

 

 

 

REMARKS 
 

Resignation from participation should be send in written 

to the address stated above by 30.05.2015. 

 

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS 
Stowarzyszenie Inżynierów i Techników Komunikacji 

Rzeczpospolitej Polskiej Oddział w Wrocławiu 
50-021 Wrocław, ul. M.J.Pilsudskiego 74 

tel./fax: +48 71 343 18 74, +48 ; e-mail: wroclaw@sitkrp.org.pl 

Texts of articles please send via e-mail to addresses: wroclaw@sitkrp.org.pl;  
redakcja@przeglad.komunikacyjny.pwr.wroc.pl 

 

 

http://www.wroclaw.sitkrp.org.pl/
mailto:wroclaw@sitkrp.org.pl
../../../AppData/Local/AppData/Local/Temp/redakcja@przeglad.komunikacyjny.pwr.wroc.pl

